To: Page 2 of 6 Division of Corporations

•

.

Ð

RECENSED

2018-07-17 07:03 16 PDT

	Florida Depart Drvisian of C Electronic Phing	nemol State rporctions) 0105	5
	Note: Please print this page and use it number (shown below) on the top and l	as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit pottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H1800020	(6590 3)))	
	H1800020555	03ABC+	
	<b>Note:</b> DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELC page. Doing so will gener	DAD button on your browser from this ate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corpor Fax Number : (	ations 850)617-6383	
	Account Number : I	323)962-8600	
	**Enter the email address for this bu annual report mailings. Enter or	siness entity to be used for futu ly one email address please.**	ure
	Email Address:		
~	LLC AMND/RESTATE/COI INSPECTOR G		
2018 JUL 17 AM11:03	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		
2016	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate F	iling Menu Help	

O SIMMONS JL 1 8 2018 7/17/2018

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

.....

.....

• •

.

-----

		(	COVER LETTER			
TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
	INSPECT	FOR GADGET, LLC				
SURJE	ют:	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The cas	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter t	a the following:			
		Cheyenne Moseley				
		* *	Name of Person			
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
			Firm/Company	<u></u>		
		101 N. Brand Blvd., 11t	n Floor			
			Address			
		Glendale, CA 91203		_		
			City/State and Zip Code			
		davidekub@gmail.com E-mail address: (i	o he used for future annual report not	ification)		
Fo <del>r</del> fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please ca	alt:			
Chey	enne Moseley		800 773-0888 «			
	Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amount:				
□ <b>\$</b> 2	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corps Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	orations enter Circle		

Page 4 of 6 To:

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** то ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

INSPECTOR GADGET, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on  $\frac{03/07/2018}{2}$ and assigned Florida document number L18000060105 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC tion 5401 South Kirkman Rd Ste 310 Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Orlando, Florida 32819 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 5401 South Kirkman Rd Ste 310 Euter new mailing address, if applicable: Orlando, Florida 32819 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Floridu street address
	, Florida, Code

Cin

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

-

. . . . . . . . . . .

• .

-----

------

## If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			bbA ت
			🗆 Add
			Remove
		,,, _,, _	
			Add
			Child Remove
			Remove
			O
			🖸 Add
			Remove
<u></u>		- <u></u>	bbA 🗆
			Remove
	Pa	ge 2 of 3	

-----

-----

-----

•

Frective date, if other than the date of filing:	David E Kub - 5401 S	outh Kirkman Rd Ste 310, Orland	do, Florida 32819
David Kub	e effective date must be specific, the date this document is filed by the	Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date a se Florida Department of State) 3 2018 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and cannot be more than 90 days after
Typed of printed frame of signed		-	

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fec: \$25.00